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Day  Date TIME  M101-

M105 

 

M101-

M108 

M105-106-

107-108 

M106-

M108 

 

E105-106-

107-108 

E101-

E108 

E101-

E104 

 

E202 E201- 

E202 

 

E201 M201 

Thursday 10/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  

        ESP  ESP 

Sunday 13/12/2020 8-12 A.m Speaking  Speaking Speaking Speaking Speaking Speaking Speaking Speaking Speaking  Speaking 

Monday 14/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  
     English      

Tuesday  15/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  
 English          

Wednesday 16/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  
        English  English 

Thursday 17/12/2020             

Sunday 20/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  
Chemistry          Chemistry 

Monday 21/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  
     MATH 1      

Tuesday  22/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  
 MATH 1       MATH 

2 

  

Wednesday 23/12/2020             

Thursday 24/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  
   Biology       Biology 



Final exam 

Sunday 27/12/2020 3:30-5:30 

p.m  
Physics      Physics    Physics Physics 

Monday 28/12/2020              

Tuesday  29/12/2020 3:30-4:30 

p.m  
  COMPUTER  COMPUTER   COMPUTER   COMPUTER 


